
 

Vikas Bharati Public School 

Sector-24, Rohini, Delhi 

Session 2025-2026 
Date : 19 January, 2026 

Datesheet for Cycle Test 4(Class I & II) and Final Examination (for class III to V) 

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

09.02.2026 Monday EVS (Internal) EVS (Internal) Regular class Regular class Regular class 

11.02.2026 Wednesday Maths (Internal) Maths (Internal) Regular class Regular class Regular class 

13.02.2026 Friday 
Computer  

Science 

Computer  

Science 

Computer  

Science 

Computer  

Science 

Computer  

Science 

20.02.2026 Friday Regular class Regular class Regular class Hindi English 

23.02.2026 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Maths Science 

26.02.2026 Thursday EVS EVS EVS English Social Studies 

02.03.2026 Monday Maths Maths Maths Science Hindi 

06.03.2026 Friday English English English Social Studies Maths 

09.03.2026 Monday 
General 

Knowledge 
General 

Knowledge 
General 

Knowledge 
General 

Knowledge 
General 

Knowledge 

Important note: 
1. Students are to be seated as per seating arrangement made. 

2. If any student fails to take up the examination on the specified date or is found using unfair means, he/she will be 

marked zero in that cycle test/examination. 

3. Students who reach the school after 7:40 am will not be allowed to take up the cycle test/examination. 

4. The school will function as per regular timing (7:40 am to 2:00 pm) till 19th February 2026. 
5. Attendance is compulsory on all examination days but if any student is medically unfit, he/she is advised to take rest at 

home. 

6. Non-examination days will be preparatory holidays w.e.f 20 February, 2026 (Friday). 

7. Route buses will leave school premises at 11:20 am from 20.02.2026 (Friday) to 09.03.2026(Monday). 

8. Self dispersal for the students of : 

Class I : 10:40 am   Class II : 10:40 am 

Class III : 10:50 am   Class IV & V : 11:00 am  

 

 

Half 

Days 


